Rang Name Vorname Jg. |AK|OP FS PS SS Van. SSM GS |TOTAL | Feldst. 2.PS 2.SS 2.SSM Bezirksmatch 2. Van. SVEM
Maximum Datunl 85 72 60 40 100 100 60 | 517 72 60 40 100 Heimrunde 100 = 200

1. Jeger Peter 58 79 61 49 38 87 93 407 61 271 89 186

2. \Vogler Peter 49 62 58 39 95 92 346 64

3. Fankhauser Jakob 52 80 65 55 37 85 322 65

4. Beeli Peter 61 66 90 88 244 69 274

5. Vogler Bernhard 55 62 55 35 87 239 64

6. Jager Bartholome 61 75 56 54 38 223 61

7. Zippert Dominik 84 74 55 93 222 63

8. Jager Andreas 65 68 92 160 | 63/66 280

9. Jager Meinrad 57 63 92 155 67 274

10. Meister Heinz 54 64 90 154 67

11. Beeli Claudio 92 79 65 144

12. Jager Martin 62 76 61 137

13. Caluori Rochus 52 75 61 136

14. Beeli Ricardo 91 75 61 136

15. Caluori Rochus 83 69 61 130

16. Jager Loris 94 70 55 125

17. Hafen Josias 68 70 70 68

18. Jager Peter-Andreas 93 68 68

19. Vogler Mario 75 68 68

20. Menegon Christoph 46 65 65 60

21. Jager Johann 64 62 62

22. Jager Peter 54 o4 54

23. Pargatzi Sandro 89 49 49

24. Butzerin Martin 58 0

25. Brunold Thomas 66 0

26. Butzerin Toni 69 0

27. Brunold Severin 85 0

28. Vogler Mirco 85 0

29. Meister Dominik 88 0
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40.

Bernasconi
Reber
Schatzmann
Zablonier
Butzerin
Messner
Schmid
Hostettler
Manojlovic
Jager
Beeli

Remo
Markus
Thobias
Marcel
Jann
Mathias
Kevin
Olivier
Nemanja

Remo

Marino

89
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
95
97
99
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